
0.0 0.0 east on C.R.18

4.2 4.2 Old School House Rd. 0 0 Cavan Rd. (at West Rd.)

0.6 4.8 White Rd. 2.5 2.5 Little Rd.
(stop sign at C.R.15)

2.2 7.0 C.R.9 3.2 5.7 Vimy Ridge Rd. / 6th Line
(unmarked; stop sign)

3.4 10.4 Lilac Valley Rd. 0.8 6.5 Morton Rd.
(enjoy the descent!)

2.4 12.8 C.R.18 (unmarked; stop sign) 3.7 10.2 Cavan Rd. (stop sign)

3.1 15.9 C.R.15 (village of Harwood) 0.8 11.0 West Rd.
(store - snacks and coffee!)

7.5 23.4 Minifie Rd. / 6th Line

0.6 24.0 Eagleson Rd.

2.1 26.1 Beavermeadow Rd.

2.1 28.2 Donaldson Rd. / 7th Line
(stop sign at C.R.18)

2.0 30.2 Canning Rd.

1.1 31.3 Cavan Rd.

0.8 32.1 West Rd.

0.8 32.9 C.R.9 (caution: busy road!)
(unmarked; stop sign)

0.8 33.7 Lander Rd.

3.2 36.9 C.R. 18 (unmarked; stop sign)

0.8 37.7 C.R.18 (stop sign / store)
(Village of Gore's Landing)

0.5 38.2 Victoria Inn

Continue straight ahead at West Rd. for the 
additional 11 km loop. Directions are in the 
shaded area to the right.  Ò Ò Ò Ò Ò
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ADDITIONAL 11 km LOOP

Queen Victoria (49 km or 38  km)
Ride starts at The Victoria Inn






